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#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Rolfs Aquati: 1:31.28 2013p Auburn University

Bos, Peacock, Fonteno, Purcell

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWISC-WI1 1:29.91p

Unicomb, Jess 19 Kinney, Chase 21

Sehmann, Emmy 19 Berg, Marissa 20

23.40 21.80 22.3822.33

AND-IN2 1:29.93p

Smith, Katie 18 Dolan, Abbie 19

Mulquin, Catherine 21 Revilak, Sofia 19

22.55 22.71 22.4322.24

BND-IN3 1:32.93

Jacob, Kelly 19 Heller, Lauren 18

Sheehan, Erin 18 O'Donnell, Meaghan 20

23.59 23.23 23.2622.85

AGCU-AZ4 1:34.01

Mohsen, Samiha 18 Howard, Jade 21

Hakansson, Rebecca 20 Koens, Jovanna 21

23.65 23.22 24.0123.13

BWISC-WI5 1:34.21

Nelson, Beata 18 Jagdfeld, Abby 20

Runge, Cierra 20 Smith, Kendall 19

24.07 23.46 24.2122.47

ANEB-MW6 1:34.66

Roller, Julia 22 Worrall, Allie 19

Hedrick, Samantha 18 Helferich, Lindsay 20

24.08 23.45 23.6623.47

CWISC-WI7 1:34.80

Martin, Maddie 21 Kochevar, Abby 18

Tew, Maddi 19 Lindsey, Hannah 19

24.59 9.86 46.8113.54

BNEB-MW8 1:35.28

Beeler, Tori 19 Fischer, Aimee 20

Gonzalez, Carla 19 Oeltjen, Erin 21

24.34 23.85 23.0824.01

BGCU-AZ9 1:37.43

Kolkebeck, Holly 21 Zaitoun, Salma 19

Mashaly, Roaia 18 Davis Ortiz, Estela 22

24.99 24.32 24.1923.93

CGCU-AZ10 1:39.37

Christianson, Alyssa 19 Ciesielska, Sylwia 21

Mikish, Angelina 19 Hill, Lexi 20

24.42 24.85 23.1226.98

CNEB-MW11 1:39.40

Flatt, Kaylyn 20 Greeneway, Abbey 19

Brassard, Cassie 21 Savitt, Savannah 19

25.11 24.60 40.329.37

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Rolfs Aquati: 1:19.93 2012p University of Louisville

Blondell, Chastain, Hoekstra, De Lucca

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:19.25p

Plaschka, Justin 20 Speers, Daniel 19

Fujan, Reed 22 Afrik, Tabahn 19

20.12 19.41 19.8719.85

AGCU-AZ2 1:19.72p

Plavin, Bogdan 21 Nikolaev, Mark 19

Antipov, Daniil 19 Lambros, Jacob 22

20.53 19.72 19.6519.82

AWISC-WI3 1:20.50

Barsanti, Ryan 22 Clifton, Cannon 22

Salomon, Jon 20 Pinfold, Brett 21

20.83 19.49 19.7620.42

BND-IN4 1:21.84

Fujan, Dan 20 Barth, Billy 20

Montesi, Jack 18 Grauslys, Matt 20

20.97 20.35 19.9820.54

CND-IN5 1:22.12

Whitacre, Robby 20 Stewart, David 19

Holm, Soren 23 Bradley, Kevin 22

20.62 20.64 20.1920.67

BGCU-AZ6 1:23.37

Kertesz, Viktor 20 Trump, Trent 20

Cameron, Owen 19 Pope, Daniel 23

20.95 20.98 20.4421.00

BWISC-WI7 1:24.04

Back, Griffin 19 Braun, Kevin 19

Tran, Harrison 21 Tysoe, Cameron 20

21.33 20.69 21.0920.93

CGCU-AZ8 1:24.46

Jaszczak, Wiktor 19 Ber, Eran 21

Godfrey, Trent 21 Aboumandour, Sherif 19

21.56 21.47 20.3321.10

AMOST-MV9 1:24.52

Senn, Samuel 19 Schultz, Jake 18

Cwiek, Kacper 21 Brand, Will 20

21.11 20.96 21.3221.13

CWISC-WI10 1:25.49

Stines, Niko 19 Lyons, Anthony 20

Wills, Chris 20 Temprano, Justin 19

21.70 21.32 21.5120.96

BMOST-MV11 1:25.60

Ripp, Conner 18 Bolman, Brenden 20

Heye, Thomas 18 Tazans, Uldis 23

22.04 20.79 21.1121.66

DGCU-AZ12 1:28.70

Lambert, Noah 18 Burwick, Nathon 21

Auruskevicius, Mantas 21 Shores, Connor 22

22.32 22.08 22.4421.86

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 4:47.78 2012p B. Stoughton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WISC-WI 21Valley, Danielle1 4:44.67p

26.59 28.25 28.9528.69

29.05 28.95 28.48 28.73

28.69 28.29

WISC-WI 20Runge, Cierra2 4:48.40

26.04 28.40 29.3028.75

29.22 29.19 29.43 29.50

29.63 28.94

WISC-WI 19Tew, Maddi3 4:51.06

26.98 29.08 29.2929.34

29.44 29.37 29.83 29.61

29.30 28.82

WISC-WI 19Tierney, Grace4 4:54.30

27.20 29.41 29.7529.84

29.89 29.77 29.64 29.76

29.84 29.20

ND-IN 20Treble, Molly5 4:56.22

27.25 28.99 29.8929.73

29.98 30.27 30.23 30.46

30.47 28.95

GCU-AZ 18Mashaly, Roaia6 4:57.02

26.63 29.72 30.7630.39

30.45 30.33 30.43 30.52

29.85 27.94

GCU-AZ 18Walker, Elisha7 4:57.46

27.15 29.50 30.6130.11

30.65 30.58 30.38 30.40

29.74 28.34

WISC-WI 20Jagdfeld, Abby8 4:57.47

27.19 29.30 30.0629.78

30.20 30.18 30.35 30.57

30.21 29.63

NEB-MW 20Flatt, Kaylyn9 4:59.13

27.54 29.80 30.6730.27

30.12 30.37 30.39 30.53

30.32 29.12

ND-IN 19Treuth, Alice10 4:59.54

27.02 30.03 30.4630.37

30.53 30.06 30.53 30.44

30.41 29.69



University of Notre Dame HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:03 PM  1/27/2017  Page 2

Shamrock Invite 2017 - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Results
(#3  Women 500 Yard Free)

ND-IN 19Walton, Rebecca11 5:00.10

27.14 29.86 30.4030.10

30.56 30.73 30.66 30.47

30.32 29.86

ND-IN 20Berdusco, Ellie12 5:01.10

27.49 29.72 30.2830.08

30.24 30.37 30.61 30.92

31.10 30.29

ND-IN 18Lanigan, Reilly13 5:02.56

27.07 29.32 30.2830.04

30.67 30.54 31.01 31.22

31.31 31.10

WISC-WI 20Manchon, Molly14 5:03.35

28.11 29.85 30.4230.13

30.67 30.86 31.09 30.83

31.04 30.35

WISC-WI 21Blaydes, Madison15 5:03.80

28.12 30.05 30.4830.55

30.80 31.01 30.83 31.08

30.79 30.09

ND-IN 18Steigerwald, Sammy16 5:04.43

27.42 29.78 30.7730.69

30.87 31.00 31.09 31.02

31.55 30.24

NEB-MW 22Roller, Julia17 5:05.84

27.96 31.05 31.7131.60

31.17 30.88 30.61 30.96

30.45 29.45

ND-IN 22Barry, Molly18 5:06.22

27.72 29.92 30.9030.76

31.15 31.23 31.42 31.32

31.30 30.50

WISC-WI 18Saghafi, Ariana19 5:06.96

28.15 30.45 30.9031.33

30.67 30.73 30.75 31.54

31.47 30.97

NEB-MW 21Brassard, Cassie20 5:08.04

29.04 31.13 31.8031.67

31.42 31.30 31.33 30.99

30.37 28.99

GCU-AZ 21Ulyte, Joana*21 5:08.14

27.07 30.15 31.2331.02

31.48 31.75 31.87 31.98

31.63 29.96

NEB-MW 19Savitt, Savannah*21 5:08.14

28.39 30.73 31.4131.18

31.64 31.45 31.45 31.21

30.79 29.89

NEB-MW 19Greeneway, Abbey23 5:11.75

27.88 30.84 31.5231.45

31.55 31.81 31.75 31.67

31.70 31.58

NEB-MW 19Appleget, Olivia24 5:15.86

28.29 30.89 31.6531.53

31.88 31.81 32.30 32.76

32.82 31.93

NEB-MW 20Fischer, Aimee25 5:22.64

28.27 31.09 32.7331.93

33.17 33.18 33.02 33.50

33.06 32.69

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 4:21.98 2009p B. Worsely

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WISC-WI 22Hutchins, Matt1 4:24.07

24.17 26.23 26.6226.30

26.83 26.83 27.13 26.87

26.71 26.38

WISC-WI 22Goicoechea, Victor2 4:25.06

24.29 26.24 26.8226.55

26.97 27.03 27.17 27.27

26.86 25.86

GCU-AZ 19Jaszczak, Wiktor3 4:28.84

24.41 26.54 27.3727.01

27.39 27.55 27.64 27.80

27.57 25.56

ND-IN 21Petrone, Joseph4 4:28.90

24.38 25.91 27.0626.53

27.44 27.67 27.68 27.73

27.69 26.81

MOST-MV 21Kang, Minki5 4:29.18

24.72 26.70 27.3027.06

27.56 27.43 27.50 27.42

27.30 26.19

WISC-WI 21Maloney, Sean6 4:30.58

24.91 26.81 27.4227.22

27.34 27.41 27.38 27.59

27.57 26.93

MOST-MV 19Thomas, Antonio7 4:30.79

24.27 26.50 27.3327.21

27.51 27.42 27.93 27.86

27.74 27.02

ND-IN 20Mannix, Richard8 4:31.31

24.69 26.78 27.5527.10

27.39 27.61 27.65 27.98

27.82 26.74

WISC-WI 18Geunes, Eric9 4:31.38

25.23 27.29 27.5627.29

27.65 27.65 27.50 27.55

27.45 26.21

WISC-WI 19Sullivan, Mike10 4:35.60

25.67 27.89 28.2428.25

28.03 27.84 27.65 27.65

27.71 26.67

ND-IN 21Jackson, Trent11 4:35.65

25.66 28.14 28.4728.48

28.09 27.31 27.91 28.45

27.30 25.84

WISC-WI 20Tysoe, Cameron12 4:35.79

25.43 28.23 28.5628.41

28.36 27.95 27.90 27.65

27.87 25.43

MOST-MV 21Bresette, Ethan13 4:37.92

25.21 27.57 28.1827.86

28.22 28.12 28.22 28.32

28.35 27.87

ND-IN 20Brown, Connor14 4:38.26

24.87 27.31 28.2728.22

28.29 28.30 28.37 28.72

28.58 27.33

ND-IN 21Jany, Benjamin15 4:39.38

24.95 27.10 27.2827.39

28.15 28.82 29.19 29.18

29.18 28.14

WISC-WI 19Stines, Niko16 4:39.59

25.67 27.91 28.1028.17

28.17 28.44 28.26 28.88

28.63 27.36

WISC-WI 20Lyons, Anthony17 4:39.79

25.77 28.24 28.8228.77

28.90 28.75 27.81 28.00

27.90 26.83

MOST-MV 19Douglas, Kevin18 4:40.99

26.19 28.13 28.5928.51

28.88 27.86 28.17 28.23

28.50 27.93

MOST-MV 20Mollak, Michael19 4:44.42

25.20 28.18 28.5728.02

28.83 29.39 28.94 29.14

29.26 28.89

MOST-MV 22Weissman, Brandon20 4:45.89

26.04 27.85 29.1228.72

29.16 29.01 29.08 29.44

29.18 28.29
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#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Rolfs Aquati: 1:56.94 2015p E. Reaney

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WISC-WI 18Nelson, Beata1 1:59.96

26.18 29.90 28.2135.67

GCU-AZ 20Hakansson, Rebecca2 2:01.82

26.43 30.83 29.6934.87

GCU-AZ 22Davis Ortiz, Estela3 2:02.92

26.22 29.54 28.7438.42

NEB-MW 19Beeler, Tori4 2:03.14

26.46 30.64 30.4135.63

ND-IN 21Miller, Katie5 2:03.69

26.73 30.44 29.1937.33

ND-IN 19Smith, Nikki6 2:03.80

26.30 31.26 30.0236.22

ND-IN 18Sheehan, Erin7 2:04.09

25.86 32.47 29.1336.63

ND-IN 20O'Donnell, Meaghan8 2:04.80

26.63 32.46 30.1435.57

ND-IN 19Sarazen, Kyra9 2:04.89

27.32 30.27 28.7338.57

WISC-WI 21Carlson, Maria10 2:04.93

27.54 32.92 28.5435.93

GCU-AZ 19Christianson, Alyssa11 2:04.95

26.38 31.92 30.1936.46

WISC-WI 18Doty, Megan12 2:05.39

26.75 31.92 29.6037.12

WISC-WI 19Unicomb, Jess13 2:05.53

26.19 30.77 29.7738.80

WISC-WI 21Wold, Grace14 2:05.68

27.51 30.79 29.3937.99

WISC-WI 22Hazle, Madeline15 2:06.71

27.99 30.88 30.2237.62

NEB-MW 20McDonald, Anna16 2:06.78

27.61 31.06 30.2437.87

ND-IN 20McIntee, Sherri17 2:06.99

27.32 32.87 31.1135.69

WISC-WI 21Grindall, Dana18 2:07.49

26.55 32.63 29.9238.39

ND-IN 18Kammeyer, Carolyn19 2:08.24

26.57 32.85 29.6439.18

NEB-MW 19Pacilio, Bridget20 2:08.30

28.64 32.92 30.1636.58

WISC-WI 19Lindsey, Hannah21 2:08.45

27.17 31.11 29.3440.83

NEB-MW 19McCafferty, Morgan22 2:08.66

27.73 31.86 30.6038.47

ND-IN 19Kaplan, Paige23 2:08.79

27.76 33.04 30.8637.13

NEB-MW 18Bougie, Shea24 2:09.38

28.11 32.92 30.0538.30

ND-IN 20Storino, Alyssa25 2:09.41

28.06 34.14 30.1237.09

NEB-MW 20Posthuma, Dana26 2:09.73

28.03 33.62 29.7538.33

ND-IN 18DeSelm, Claire27 2:10.21

27.80 32.54 30.7839.09

ND-IN 19Revilak, Sofia28 2:10.61

25.74 33.11 32.2739.49

NEB-MW 19Worlton, Gwen29 2:14.82

28.98 36.69 32.7036.45

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Rolfs Aquati: 1:45.12 2007p M. Greavers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WISC-WI 21Pinfold, Brett1 1:46.52

23.31 27.35 24.6231.24

GCU-AZ 19Nikolaev, Mark2 1:47.11

23.78 26.28 25.4731.58

GCU-AZ 19Antipov, Daniil3 1:49.26

23.53 28.15 26.0431.54

ND-IN 19Schultz, Aaron4 1:50.49

24.11 27.19 25.7733.42

WISC-WI 20McCarthy, Todd5 1:50.52

24.03 26.68 26.3233.49

WISC-WI 19Hodge, Cooper6 1:50.66

24.27 27.08 28.0131.30

ND-IN 20Whitacre, Robby7 1:50.90

23.99 27.07 26.9132.93

ND-IN 22Bradley, Kevin8 1:51.45

24.58 27.77 26.2132.89

WISC-WI 19Back, Griffin9 1:51.49

24.24 28.85 26.1632.24

ND-IN 20Grauslys, Matt10 1:51.57

23.86 27.61 26.7733.33

ND-IN 18Milikich, Nick11 1:51.78

24.70 27.76 26.2133.11

ND-IN 21Anderson, Tom12 1:52.25

24.37 28.07 26.5233.29

ND-IN 18Turk, Joe13 1:52.37

24.65 28.41 26.8432.47

MOST-MV 20Willett, Phillip14 1:53.11

23.79 28.43 28.2932.60

MOST-MV 21Cwiek, Kacper15 1:53.29

24.38 28.98 26.2633.67

WISC-WI 19Temprano, Justin16 1:53.33

23.85 27.40 27.3534.73

WISC-WI 20Wills, Chris17 1:53.45

24.84 29.80 26.2232.59

GCU-AZ 21Godfrey, Trent18 1:53.91

24.30 28.67 26.2134.73

GCU-AZ 20Kertesz, Viktor19 1:54.11

24.81 29.93 26.6732.70

ND-IN 20Shek, Steven20 1:54.39

23.88 29.07 27.7533.69

GCU-AZ 21Ber, Eran21 1:54.87

24.67 27.20 28.0134.99

MOST-MV 20Heye, Christopher22 1:55.03

25.10 28.86 27.9333.14

WISC-WI 19Boden, Stephen23 1:55.04

25.73 28.03 27.0434.24

WISC-WI 21Tran, Harrison24 1:55.34

23.08 28.41 27.4636.39

ND-IN 22Sweeney, Aidan25 1:55.54

24.95 27.89 27.3235.38

MOST-MV 18Heye, Thomas26 1:56.19

25.09 27.99 28.3734.74

ND-IN 18Riley, Rex27 1:56.31

25.32 29.92 27.9533.12

GCU-AZ 21Burwick, Nathon28 1:56.49

24.18 28.75 28.5535.01

MOST-MV 20Frisbie, Will29 1:56.72

25.41 29.05 26.8835.38

MOST-MV 20Theunissen, Nicholas30 1:56.73

24.88 30.69 27.7133.45

ND-IN 19Russell, Jack31 1:56.83

24.69 30.42 27.2534.47

GCU-AZ 18Buyers, Jackson32 1:56.84

25.32 28.92 28.2234.38

GCU-AZ 18Lambert, Noah33 1:58.69

25.31 28.86 29.1435.38

MOST-MV 20Campbell, Canaan34 1:59.47

25.84 29.66 28.3235.65

ND-IN 20Gorski, Ben35 2:00.19

24.94 30.82 29.9034.53

ND-IN 20Stump, Zach36 2:00.76

25.65 32.50 28.8133.80

MOST-MV 20Osvath, Artur--- DFS

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 22.67 2013p I. Martin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WISC-WI 21Kinney, Chase1 22.40p

ND-IN 18Smith, Katie2 22.91

WISC-WI 19Sehmann, Emmy3 22.97

ND-IN 21Mulquin, Catherine4 23.05

ND-IN 19Dolan, Abbie5 23.12

WISC-WI 20Berg, Marissa6 23.17

WISC-WI 19Unicomb, Jess7 23.24
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GCU-AZ 21Koens, Jovanna8 23.34

GCU-AZ 18Mohsen, Samiha9 23.55

ND-IN 19Revilak, Sofia10 23.65

ND-IN 19Jacob, Kelly11 23.67

ND-IN 18Sheehan, Erin12 23.72

GCU-AZ 21Howard, Jade13 23.77

NEB-MW 19Worrall, Allie14 23.90

ND-IN 18Heller, Lauren15 24.05

WISC-WI 18Kochevar, Abby16 24.11

NEB-MW 21Oeltjen, Erin17 24.15

WISC-WI 19Smith, Kendall18 24.24

WISC-WI 21Martin, Maddie19 24.29

GCU-AZ 19Zaitoun, Salma20 24.40

NEB-MW 22Roller, Julia21 24.52

NEB-MW 18Hedrick, Samantha22 24.53

WISC-WI 19Roediger, Elise23 24.58

NEB-MW 20Helferich, Lindsay24 24.83

NEB-MW 19Gonzalez, Carla25 24.84

GCU-AZ 19Mikish, Angelina26 24.86

ND-IN 21Margheret, Danielle27 24.99

NEB-MW 19Worlton, Gwen28 25.37

NEB-MW 19Greeneway, Abbey29 25.38

GCU-AZ 22Draganova, Vangelina30 25.63

GCU-AZ 21Ciesielska, Sylwia31 26.13

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 19.90 2012p C. Blondell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WISC-WI 22Clifton, Cannon1 19.97

GCU-AZ 22Lambros, Jacob2 20.24

ND-IN 19Speers, Daniel3 20.33

ND-IN 20Plaschka, Justin4 20.34

ND-IN 19Afrik, Tabahn5 20.50

GCU-AZ 21Plavin, Bogdan6 20.64

ND-IN 22Fujan, Reed7 20.65

WISC-WI 22Barsanti, Ryan8 20.77

GCU-AZ 23Pope, Daniel9 20.99

GCU-AZ 19Aboumandour, Sherif10 21.00

WISC-WI 20Salomon, Jon*11 21.09

ND-IN 20Fujan, Dan*11 21.09

WISC-WI 19Braun, Kevin13 21.13

MOST-MV 19Senn, Samuel*14 21.19

ND-IN 18Montesi, Jack*14 21.19

ND-IN 20Barth, Billy16 21.21

ND-IN 19Stewart, David17 21.25

MOST-MV 18Schultz, Jake18 21.41

ND-IN 23Holm, Soren19 21.59

MOST-MV 20Brand, Will20 21.63

GCU-AZ 19Cameron, Owen21 21.71

MOST-MV 20Bolman, Brenden22 21.73

WISC-WI 19Stines, Niko23 21.85

MOST-MV 23Tazans, Uldis24 21.86

WISC-WI 20Tysoe, Cameron25 22.22

GCU-AZ 22Shores, Connor26 22.54

MOST-MV 22Selby, Preston27 23.02

 
#9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Rolfs Aquati: 3:39.21 2013p University of Notre Dame

Galletti, Reaney, Whyte, Mulquin

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 3:35.40p

Mulquin, Catherine 21 O'Donnell, Meaghan 20

Revilak, Sofia 19 Dolan, Abbie 19

25.45 52.84 1:00.3027.91

24.49 53.76 22.79 48.50

BND-IN2 3:39.67

Treuth, Alice 19 McIntee, Sherri 20

Sheehan, Erin 18 Heller, Lauren 18

26.66 54.61 1:00.9428.64

24.94 53.89 23.78 50.23

AWISC-WI3 3:41.15

Unicomb, Jess 19 Carlson, Maria 21

Grindall, Dana 21 Kinney, Chase 21

26.65 54.48 1:02.1429.91

26.10 55.89 23.01 48.64

ANEB-MW4 3:41.80

Oeltjen, Erin 21 Beeler, Tori 19

Posthuma, Dana 20 Worrall, Allie 19

26.64 54.21 1:02.1928.75

25.60 54.79 24.46 50.61

CND-IN5 3:42.00

Miller, Katie 21 Storino, Alyssa 20

Smith, Nikki 19 Smith, Katie 18

27.60 56.02 1:02.1028.69

24.32 53.08 23.96 50.80

BWISC-WI6 3:45.44

Lindsey, Hannah 19 Berg, Marissa 20

Doty, Megan 18 Sehmann, Emmy 19

27.90 56.84 1:04.5830.05

25.85 55.25 23.10 48.77

DND-IN7 3:45.63

Sarazen, Kyra 19 Margheret, Danielle 21

Kammeyer, Carolyn 18 Jacob, Kelly 19

27.69 56.78 1:02.4128.64

25.26 1:05.88 40.56

BNEB-MW8 3:48.48

McDonald, Anna 20 Worlton, Gwen 19

Hedrick, Samantha 18 Helferich, Lindsay 20

27.69 56.25 1:05.0529.53

25.91 55.69 24.88 51.49

AGCU-AZ9 3:48.54

Davis Ortiz, Estela 22 Christianson, Alyssa 19

Hakansson, Rebecca 20 Koens, Jovanna 21

26.50 54.76 1:03.9629.69

26.54 57.96 24.86 51.86

CWISC-WI10 3:52.03

Hazle, Madeline 22 Smith, Kendall 19

Saghafi, Ariana 18 Tew, Maddi 19

27.99 57.05 1:07.6617.38

16.00 56.99 24.03 50.33

CGCU-AZ11 3:52.12

Ulyte, Joana 21 Mikish, Angelina 19

Kolkebeck, Holly 21 Mashaly, Roaia 18

28.35 58.12 1:06.3816.32

26.14 56.38 24.78 51.24

CNEB-MW--- DQ

McCafferty, Morgan 19 Pacilio, Bridget 19

Bougie, Shea 18 Flatt, Kaylyn 20

BGCU-AZ--- DQ

Mohsen, Samiha 18 Draganova, Vangelina 22

Ciesielska, Sylwia 21 Howard, Jade 21

 
#10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Rolfs Aquati: 3:14.19 2016p Grand Canyon University

Nikolaev, El Kamash, Glazunov, El Kamash

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 3:11.15p

Whitacre, Robby 20 Jackson, Trent 21

Plaschka, Justin 20 Afrik, Tabahn 19

23.35 47.74 53.1924.53

21.46 46.51 20.63 43.71

AGCU-AZ2 3:13.97p

Nikolaev, Mark 19 Auruskevicius, Mantas 21

Antipov, Daniil 19 Lambros, Jacob 22

22.84 46.50 55.9925.95

21.43 47.08 20.90 44.40

AWISC-WI3 3:14.88

Pinfold, Brett 21 Back, Griffin 19

Tran, Harrison 21 Clifton, Cannon 22

23.50 48.19 56.6526.17

21.97 47.66 20.12 42.38
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Results
(#10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay)

BND-IN4 3:15.50

Montesi, Jack 18 Shek, Steven 20

Grauslys, Matt 20 Speers, Daniel 19

23.36 48.85 55.6925.88

21.69 47.28 20.34 43.68

AMOST-MV5 3:20.97

Heye, Thomas 18 Theunissen, Nicholas 20

Osvath, Artur 20 Senn, Samuel 19

24.82 51.40 55.8626.06

22.08 47.86 21.56 45.85

CWISC-WI6 3:23.42

McCarthy, Todd 20 Wills, Chris 20

Braun, Kevin 19 Hutchins, Matt 22

24.53 49.66 57.2426.60

23.11 51.12 21.52 45.40

BWISC-WI7 3:24.17

Temprano, Justin 19 Hodge, Cooper 19

Salomon, Jon 20 Barsanti, Ryan 22

24.61 50.76 56.8726.64

23.80 51.46 21.32 45.08

BGCU-AZ8 3:26.53

Trump, Trent 20 Kertesz, Viktor 20

Burwick, Nathon 21 Plavin, Bogdan 21

24.38 50.74 58.9727.72

23.02 50.25 21.79 46.57

CMOST-MV9 3:26.67

Campbell, Canaan 20 Tazans, Uldis 23

Schultz, Jake 18 Bolman, Brenden 20

25.82 53.21 56.3025.97

23.35 50.65 21.62 46.51

DGCU-AZ10 3:26.94

Lambert, Noah 18 Godfrey, Trent 21

Aboumandour, Sherif 19 Pope, Daniel 23

25.25 52.00 59.5927.68

23.00 49.53 21.58 45.82

CGCU-AZ11 3:27.60

Ber, Eran 21 Buyers, Jackson 18

Cameron, Owen 19 Jaszczak, Wiktor 19

24.79 50.82 1:00.6828.45

23.32 49.93 22.23 46.17

DND-IN--- DQ

Sweeney, Aidan 22 Stewart, David 19

Bradley, Kevin 22 Barth, Billy 20

CND-IN--- DQ

Turk, Joe 18 Riley, Rex 18

Holm, Soren 23 Fujan, Reed 22

BMOST-MV--- DQ

Ripp, Conner 18 Willett, Phillip 20

Selby, Preston 22 Brand, Will 20

 
#11  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WISC-WI 21Peterson, Ashley1 J311.35

CLEMBraun, Sarah2 J284.35

WISC-WI 19Hertting, Hazel3 J279.25

ND-IN 21Crea, Annie4 J275.85

CLEMReitsma, Danielle5 J265.05

ND-IN 19Andrews, Claire6 J261.30

CLEMDonovan, Hannah7 J253.65

CLEMBrophy, Allison8 J251.40

WISC-WI 19Hafey, Alex9 J251.10

CLEMJendra, Megan10 J249.60

ND-IN 21Stitcher, Christine11 J248.50

WISC-WI 19Comunale, Gabriella12 J239.45

GCU-AZ 19Elmidany, Mennattalah13 J237.35

GCU-AZ 21Phelps, Megan14 J229.10

CLEMHays, Megan15 J226.55

GCU-AZ 22Fogel, Elizabeth16 J213.85

 
#12  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN 22Coumos, Joe1 J310.30

GCU-AZ 18Hufnagel Toscani, Pietro2 J305.40

ND-IN 22Lichtenstein, James3 J304.55

WISC-WI 19Pomeroy, Kevin4 J287.85

ND-IN 19Herrera, Cristian5 J285.05

ND-IN 20Myers, Peter6 J284.55

WISC-WI 19Pearce, Andrew7 J266.80

WISC-WI 20Reynolds, Max8 J257.40

WISC-WI 19Aronson, Matt9 J255.60

GCU-AZ 20Winfrey, Michael10 J250.35

WISC-WI 19O'Neil, Ethan11 J241.40

GCU-AZ 20Alden, Todd12 J218.20

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Wisconsin, University of, Madi 369

2. Notre Dame, University of 335

3. Grand Canyon University 194

4. Nebraska, University of, Linco 134

5. Clemson University 60

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Notre Dame, University of 366

2. Wisconsin, University of, Madi 338.5

3. Grand Canyon University 244

4. Missouri State University 133.5


